






Products

Casualty

   Third Party Liability (TPL)

   Professional Indemnity (PI)

   Medical Malpractice

   Errors & Omissions (E&O)

   Employers’ Liability / Workers’ Comp.

Property

   Property All Risks (PAR)

   Loss of Profit (BI)

   Fire & Allied Perils

   Hotel Comprehensive Cover

Financial Lines

   BBB – ECC – PI

   Directors & Officers Liability (D&O)

   Credit Risk

   Money in Transit / Money in Safe

   Fidelity Guarantee

   Crime Bond – 3D

   Cyber Liability

Special Risks

   Jewelers Block

   Event Cancellation & Abandonment

   Bloodstock / Livestock

   Agriculture

   Specie (Fine Arts, Media, VIP, Armored

   Cars, etc.)

Marine

   Marine Hull/Cargo

   Pleasure Craft

   Builders All Risks

   Marine Liability

   Marina Operators Liability

   Protection & Indemnity (P&I)

Aviation

   Aircraft Hull & Liability

   Airport & Airside Liability

   Pilots’ Loss of License

   Airside Liability

Political Violence

   S&T and SRCC

   War on Land

   Kidnap & Ransom

   Political Evacuation

Life, PA & Medical

   Individual & Group Life/ PA

   Medical Insurance

   Credit Life/Credit Shield

   Travel Insurance

Engineering

   CAR – EAR – MBD

   Deterioration of Stock (DOS)

   Contractors Plant Equipment & 

   Machinery (CPEM)       

   Energy (Onshore/Offshore)



fenfar.comOffices

ATHGRE

AMM KW

ALK

RIY

DIFC

MUSDUB
ABU

+971 2 674 0981

Osama Dayeh
GM U.A.E.

ABU DHABI

osama@fenfar.ae
+971 4 554 7590

Mohamed Khamis
Dubai Branch Manager

DUBAI

m.khamis@fenfar.ae

+966 13 890 4677

Mohamed Al Farra
Al Khobar Branch Manager

AL KHOBAR

m.farra@fenfar.com
+968 24 573 900

Viswanathan Vengara
GM Oman

MUSCAT

viswanathan@fenfaroman.com

+30 210 894 7587

Mohammed El Sayyed
General Manager

ATHENS

msayed@fenfar.com
+30 210 894 7518

Elena Koveou
Hellas Manager

HELLAS

elenak@fenfar.com
+965 2 241 4124

Sami Bekhazi
GM Kuwait

KUWAIT

sbehkhazi@fenfar.com.kw

+962 6 4610 293

Odeh Gammoh
Jordan Manager

AMMAN

odeh.gammoh@fenfarjo.com
+966 11 474 9193

Esam Alsayyari
GM Saudi Arabia

RIYADH

e.alsayyari@fenfar.com

+971 4 279 0710

Zayd Faris
Senior Executive Officer

DIFC

zfaris@fenfar.com



Executive Committee

Basim Faris
Chairman

bfaris@fenfar.com

Rafat Faris
Executive Director

rafat.faris@fenfar.com

Zayd Faris
Chief Operating Officer

zfaris@fenfar.com

Sami Bekhazi
GM Kuwait

sbekhazi@fenfar.com.kw

Imad Garaisy
DGM & Director, 
Engineering & Casualty

imadg@fenfar.com

Magda Pastalatzi
Director, Property 
& Special Risks

magdap@fenfar.com

Kannan Nagarajan
Chief Financial Officer

kannan@fenfar.com

Mohammed El Sayyed
General Manager

msayed@fenfar.com


